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Action Athleticwear & Promotions Todd Deacon todd@actionathleticwear.com Michelle Godbout accounting@actionathleticwear.com Todd Deacon General Manager todd@actionathleticwear.com 220 West 6th Avenue Vancouver BC  V5Y 1K8 604.873.1801 2020/11 35

Add Impact Remo Niceforo remo@add-impact.com Liz Brownlee liz.brownlee@add-impact.com Daniel Segreti Account Manager daniel.segreti@add-impact.com 120 Jevlin Drive Vaughan ON L4L 8G3 905.850.2676 2022/03 39

Arrow Marketing Alfred Kennedy 
Duane Kennedy 
Aaron Kennedy

alfred@arrowmarketing.ca 
duane@arrowmarketing.ca 
aaron@arrowmarketing.ca

Alfred Kennedy alfred@arrowmarketing.ca Duane Kennedy Managing Director duane@arrowmarketing.ca 15 McLaren Avenue Cambridge ON N1R 8K9 519.623.5101 2021/05 36

Brand Blvd Inc. Shaun 
Lichtenberger 
Chris Sinclair 

shaun@brandblvd.ca 
chris@brandblvd.ca

Ryan Kirkwood ryan@brandblvd.ca Kassandra Lupul Sales Assistant Kassandra@brandblvd.ca 261 Martindale Rd, Unit 13 St. 
Catharines

ON L2W 1A2 905.682.0033 2007/11 13

C.I. Promotions Dino Iannello 
Mario Cortese

dino@cipromotions.com 
mario@cipromotions.com

Anna DiGravina anna@cipromotions.com Dino Iannello Owner dino@cipromotions.com 8520 Jane Street, Unit 2 Concord ON L4K 5A9 905.669.4478 2019/04 25

Create It Promotions Chris McIntosh 
Melissa Anderson

chris@createitpromo.com 
melissa@createitpromo.com

Dianna Dunlop dianna@createitpromo.com Melissa Anderson Vice President melissa@createitpromo.com 188 Wilkinson Rd, #5 Brampton ON L6T 4W9 416.716.9675 
416.738.3796

2022/04 40

Cubbon Advertising Rob Dedman 
Brook Arnold

rob@cubbonadvertising.com 
brook@cubbonadvertising.com

Lorrie Cyca accounting@cubbonadvertising.com Brook Arnold Partner brook@cubbon.ca 657 Solomon Crescent Regina SK S4N 6H9 306.565.0603 2016/12 30

D'Costa Marketing Ltd. * Kim Benoit kim@dcostamarketing.com Kim Benoit-D'Costa accounting@dcostamarketing.com Kim Benoit Managing Partner kim@dcostamarketing.com 2 Bluewater Road, Suite 222 Bedford NS B4B 1G7 902.453.3914 2003/08 5

Drive Sportswear * Susan Osberg sosberg@drivesportswear.com Susan Osberg sosberg@drivesportswear.com Brandon Bellamy General Manager bbellamy@drivesportswear.com 123 - 11769 - 40 St. SE Calgary AB T2Z 4M8 403.517.0020 2005/09 8

Echo Promotions Ward Campanelli ward@echopromotions.ca Heather Kuhl accounting@echopromotions.ca Jana Arbour Customer Experience 
Manager

jana@echopromotions.ca 11606-149 St Edmonton AB T5M 3R3 780.784.3246 
800.769.6469

2008/12 15

Formcor Darren Sketchley darren@formcor.com Nellie Sketchley nellie@formcor.com Spencer Sketchley Vice President spencer@formcor.com 10-315 Traders Blvd., E. Mississauga ON L4Z 3E4 416-802-0330 52

Full Line Specialties Inc. * Sam Singh 
Rocky Singh

sam.singh@fullline.ca 
rocky.singh@fullline.ca

Kamal Jawndha finance@fullline.ca Sam Singh CEO sam.singh@fullline.ca 109-1241482 Ave Surrey BC V3W 3E9 604.599.1410 
888.667.7111

2007/01 12

Impact Marketing Services Ltd. * Terri Rasmussen  
Sue Sebestyen 

terrir@impactmarketing.ca 
sues@impactmarketing.ca

Joyce Meyer 
Laura Zary-Jackson 

accounting@impactmarketing.ca Terri Rasmussen Owner/Partner terrir@impactmarketing.ca 1-1100 7th Ave N Saskatoon SK S7K 2V9 306.652.2354 2004/01 6

Insinc Promotions * Irene Oseli 
Leah Cormier 

ioseli@insincpro.com 
lcormier@insincpro.com

Irene Oseli 
Irene Barbie 
Cappuccitti

ioseli@insincpro.com 
irenec@insincpro.com

Leah Cormier Vice President lcormier@insincpro.com 360 Revus Avenue, Suite 16 Mississauga ON L5G 4S4 905.990.9403 2022/09 44

Key Innovations Bryson Sask  bryson@keyinnovations.ca Bryson Sask  bryson@keyinnovations.ca Michelle Lapp michelle@keyinnovations.ca 15243 91 Avenue Surrey BC V3R 9K2 604-589-5268 2023/11 51

Legacy Branding Andrew Lodge Andrew@legacybranding.co Cathy Graham accounting@legacybranding.co Austin Hunter Brand Specialist Austin@legacybranding.co Bay 6 6013 48 Ave Red Deer AB T4N 3V5 403.342.2278 
877.866.2278

2023/03 16

McCabe Promotional Advertising Inc. Jamie McCabe 
Colin Rous

jamie@mccabepro.com 
colin@mccabepro.com

Colin Rous crous@mccabepro.com Alex Webb Operations Meeting alex@mccabepro.com 458 Central Avenue Unit #1 London ON N6B 2E5 519.455.7009 
800.387.0360

2011/08 20

McCabe Promotional Programs Jamie McCabe 
Colin Rous

jamie@mccabepro.com 
colin@mccabepro.com

Greg Niles gwniles@daquinsales.com Alex Webb Operations Manager alex@mccabepro.com 1-458 Central Ave London ON N6B 2E5 613.226.8680 2024/03 45

Midwest Sportswear Workwear and 
Safety Ltd.

Derrick Astle
Murray Poulsen

derrick@midwestsportswear.ca
murray@midwestsportswear.ca

Karen Astle
Kim Poulsen

karen@midwestsportswear.ca
Kim@midwestsportswear.ca

Murray Poulsen Vice President murray@midwestsportswear.ca 2415 Koyl Ave Saskatoon SK S7L 5X8 +1 306.244.7730 2024/06 53

Oak Leaf Promotions Tim Schmitt tim@oakleafpromotions.com Tim Schmitt tim@oakleafpromotions.com Tim Schmitt Owner tim@oakleafpromotions.com 367 Main Street Steinbach MB R5G 1Z4 204.326.4621 2023/06 49

Out of the Blue Designs Brian Cooper 
Randy Haggstrom

brian@outofthebluedesigns.com 
randy@outofthebluedesigns.com

Brian Cooper brian@outofthebluedesigns.com Graham Rice Sales Manager graham@outofthebluedesigns.com 1-3958 Quadra St. Victoria BC V8X 1J6 250.380.9179 
877.311.0122

2015/05 22

PromoPlace Tim Feijer 
Brandon Hannaford

tim@promoplace.ca 
brandon@promoplace.ca

Lianne Schouls accounting@promoplace.ca Brandon Hannaford Managing Director brandon@promoplace.ca 1374 Sandhill Drive Ancaster ON L9G 4V5 905.304.0951 2020/07 34

Partner Directory - Canada
*Minority or Female Owned



Partner Name Owner Name Owner Email Finance Contact Finance Email SPP Contact SPP Title SPP Email Street Address City State Zip 
Code Contact Number Partner 

Since Date Partner ID

Promotional Elements Inc. Steve Whigham 
Jenn Waterston

stevew@pe98.ca 
jennw@pe98.ca

Wendy Campbell wendyc@pe98.ca Jenn Waterston Partner jennw@pe98.ca 2 Scott Ave Paris ON N3L 3R1 519.894.1508 2019/04 26

Promotional Source Corp * Craig Kaplan craig@promotionalsource.ca Debbie Socha accounting@promotionalsource.ca Craig Kaplan President craig@promotionalsource.ca 2400 Wyecroft Rd., Unit 6 Oakville ON K1J 1A4 905.849.5646 2019/05 28

Shippam & Associates Inc. Scott Shippam 
Ron Roberts 
Brian Shippam

scott@shippam.com 
ron@shippam.com 
brian@shippam.com

Ron Roberts ron@shippam.com Ron Roberts Partner ron@shippam.com 865 King Edward St Winnipeg MB R3H 0P8 204.925.3696 
800.584.0714

2003/08 4

Sunset Alpine Dov Simenauer dov@sunsetalpine.com Dov Simenauer dov@sunsetalpine.com Dena Squarebriggs General Manager / 
Sales

dena@sunsetalpine.com 103-512 Bow Valley Trail Canmore AB T1W 1N9 403.609.2222 
877.535.5172

2009/09 17

TG Marketing Shawn McNall 
Ryan McNall

shawn@tgmarketing.ca 
ryan@tgmarketing.ca

Ryan McNall ryan@tgmargketing.ca 1801 East Turvey Road, Unit 7 Regina SK S4N 3A4 306.586.7100 2022/12 46

Team Sales Ltd. Mike Robertson 
Dan Evans 
Chris Seller

mike@teamsalesltd.com 
dan@teamsalesltd.com 
chris@teamsalesltd.com

Rozita Poursakhi rozita@teamsalesltd.com Mike Robertson Partner mike@teamsalesltd.com B104-9000 Bill Fox Way Burnaby BC V5J 5J3 604.233.1979 2015/03 21

The Intercorp Group Michael Hilborn michael@intercorp.biz Michael Hilborn President michael@intercorp.biz 117 St. George Road, PO Box 
978

St. George ON N0E 1N0 519.623.2373 
800.267.8524

2011/06 19

The Next Trend Designs * Janine Taylor 
Rob Charlton

janine@tntworld.com 
robert@tntworld.com

Michelle Tapp apinvoices@tntworld.com Cheryl Whitelaw Senior Account Director cheryl@tntworld.com 1102 Aerowood Drive Mississauga ON L4W 1Y5 905.629.2666 2020/03 31

Wedins Team and Corporate Susan Bussiere 
Alain Bussiere

susan@wedinsonline.com 
Alain@wedinsonline.com

Susan Bussiere susan@wedinsonline.com Murray Wedin Sr. Sales and Business 
Development Manager

murray@wedinsonline.com 5012 - 48 Ave, Box 4400 Ponoka AB T4J 1R7 403.783.3654 2023/04 48
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